
Title:
Supply of Ballistic Personal Equipment and Accessories

Contracting authority:
European External Action Service (EEAS) 

TED publication date:
27/04/2022

Time limit for receipt of tenders:
30/05/2022
Status:
Open 

Tender reference number EEAS/2021/OP/0052

Title Supply of Ballistic Personal Equipment and Accessories

Description 

This tender aims at awarding a FWC to a single company for the supply of 
ballistic personal equipment and accessories in view of equipping the EU 
Delegations where the security situation makes the use of this equipment 
necessary to fulfill the EEAS duty of care.

Contract type Supplies 

Procedure type Open procedure 

Status Open 

Published on TED 
Submission Method Electronic 

Information about a public 
contract, a framework 
agreement or a dynamic 
purchasing system (DPS) 

Framework agreement 

Address of the buyer profile: 
(URL) 

http://eeas.europa.eu/business-tenders

Award method Best price-quality ratio 

Estimated total value 1250000.00 EUR

Estimated value 1250000.00 EUR

Main CPV 35815000

NUTS BE100


